
Qurayyat to Riyadh

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Qassim

Hail

Hail

Jauf

Jauf

Qurayyat

Arrives

Departs

Riyadh

Majmaah

Arrives

Departs

Majmaah

Qassim

SATSAT

NIGHTDAYDAY

SAT

79139149

02:26*

01:08*

01:00*

23:59

00:17*

22:59

22:51

21:50

21:35

19:45

North Timetable
Saturday 1st March 2025

Riyadh to  Qurayyat

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Hail

Qassim

Qassim

Majmaah

Majmaah

Riyadh

Arrives

Departs

Qurayyat

Jauf

Arrives

Departs

Jauf

Hail

SAT 

DAYDAY

SAT 

136146

*NEXT DAY

RAMADAN MUBARAK

21:25

00:21*

00:29*

02:49*

02:57*

05:04*

05:12*

06:24*

06:32*

07:58*

13:15

14:33

14:41

15:42

15:50

17:40

20:35

21:53

22:01

23:03



Qurayyat to Riyadh

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Qassim

Hail

Hail

Jauf

Jauf

Qurayyat

Arrives

Departs

Riyadh

Majmaah

Arrives

Departs

Majmaah

Qassim

SAT ONLYTHU TO SAT 

NIGHTDAYDAY

EVERY DAY

79139149

02:26*

01:08*

01:00*

23:59

00:17*

22:59

22:51

21:50

21:35

19:45

North Timetable
Sunday 2nd March – Saturday 8th March 2025

Riyadh to  Qurayyat

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Hail

Qassim

Qassim

Majmaah

Majmaah

Riyadh

Arrives

Departs

Qurayyat

Jauf

Arrives

Departs

Jauf

Hail

WED ONLYTHU TO SAT

NIGHTDAYDAY

EVERY DAY

76136146

23:03

22:01

21:53

20:35

08:03*

05:07*

04:59*

02:39*

02:31*

00:24*

00:16*

23:04

22:56

21:30

17:40

15:50

15:42

14:41

14:33

13:15

*NEXT DAY

RAMADAN MUBARAK

21:25

00:21*

00:29*

02:49*

02:57*

05:04*

05:12*

06:24*

06:32*

07:58*



Qurayyat to Riyadh

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Qassim

Hail

Hail

Jauf

Jauf

Qurayyat

Arrives

Departs

Riyadh

Majmaah

Arrives

Departs

Majmaah

Qassim

SAT ONLY

NIGHTDAYDAY

EVERY DAY

79139149

02:26*

01:08*

01:00*

23:59

00:17*

22:59

22:51

21:50

21:35

19:45

North Timetable
Sunday 9th March – Saturday 15th March 2025

Riyadh to  Qurayyat

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Hail

Qassim

Qassim

Majmaah

Majmaah

Riyadh

Arrives

Departs

Qurayyat

Jauf

Arrives

Departs

Jauf

Hail

WED ONLY
SUN, THU, 
FRI & SAT

NIGHTDAYDAY

EVERY DAY

76136146

23:03

22:01

21:53

20:35

08:03*

05:07*

04:59*

02:39*

02:31*

00:24*

00:16*

23:04

22:56

21:30

17:40

15:50

15:42

14:41

14:33

13:15

*NEXT DAY

RAMADAN MUBARAK

SUN, THU, 
FRI & SAT

21:25

00:21*

00:29*

02:49*

02:57*

05:04*

05:12*

06:24*

06:32*

07:58*



North Timetable
Sunday 16th March – Saturday 22nd March 2025

*NEXT DAY

RAMADAN MUBARAK

Qurayyat to Riyadh

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Qassim

Hail

Hail

Jauf

Jauf

Qurayyat

Arrives

Departs

Riyadh

Majmaah

Arrives

Departs

Majmaah

Qassim

SAT ONLY

NIGHTDAYDAY

EVERY DAY

79139149

02:26*

01:08*

01:00*

23:59

00:17*

22:59

22:51

21:50

21:35

19:45

Riyadh to  Qurayyat

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Hail

Qassim

Qassim

Majmaah

Majmaah

Riyadh

Arrives

Departs

Qurayyat

Jauf

Arrives

Departs

Jauf

Hail

WED ONLY
SUN, MON, TUE, 
THU, FRI & SAT

NIGHTDAYDAY

EVERY DAY

76136146

23:03

22:01

21:53

20:35

08:03*

05:07*

04:59*

02:39*

02:31*

00:24*

00:16*

23:04

22:56

21:30

17:40

15:50

15:42

14:41

14:33

13:15 21:25

00:21*

00:29*

02:49*

02:57*

05:04*

05:12*

06:24*

06:32*

07:58*

SUN, MON, TUE, 
THU, FRI & SAT



Qurayyat to Riyadh

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Qassim

Hail

Hail

Jauf

Jauf

Qurayyat

Arrives

Departs

Riyadh

Majmaah

Arrives

Departs

Majmaah

Qassim

DAY

SAT ONLY

139

DAY

EVERY DAY

149

NIGHT

WED ONLY

69

North Timetable
Sunday 23rd March – Saturday 29th March 2025

RAMADAN MUBARAK

Riyadh to  Qurayyat

TRAIN TYPE

TRAIN #

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Arrives

Departs

Hail

Qassim

Qassim

Majmaah

Majmaah

Riyadh

Arrives

Departs

Qurayyat

Jauf

Arrives

Departs

Jauf

Hail

*NEXT DAY

79

DAY

WED ONLY
SUN, MON,
TUE, THU,
FRI & SAT

136

DAY

EVERY DAY

146

NIGHT

TUE ONLY

66 76

21:25

00:21*

00:29*

02:49*

02:57*

05:04*

05:12*

06:24*

06:32*

07:58*

23:59

01:00*

01:08*

02:26*

19:45

21:35

21:50

22:51

22:59

00:17*

08:28

10:48

10:58

13:05

13:15

14:27

14:35

16:01

21:30

22:56

23:04

00:16*

00:24*

02:31*

02:39*

04:59*

05:07*

08:03*

20:35

21:53

22:01

23:03

13:15

14:33

14:41

15:42

15:50

17:40

07:35

09:01

09:09

10:21

10:29

12:36

12:44

14:59

NIGHT

SUN, MON,
TUE, THU,
FRI & SAT

NIGHT


